

Shire of Exmouth TENDER REGISTER

Tender No.	02-2019	Tender Title Supply 2006 27	of a 27T Excavator & Trade of
Brief description of	1. Supp		nd hand 27 tonne Excavator.
goods or services	Machinery must be in good condition with all relevant services and		
required:	reconditioning guarantees.		
required	2. Trade of 2006 Hitachi 27 Tonne Excavator in fair condition — plant		
	and/or machinery condition report and photographs attached		
Particulars of the	Capital Acquisition for 2018/2019 Plan Replacement Program		
in the state of th	Capital Acquisition for 2016/2015 Flatt Replacement Program		
decision to invite			
tenders:		1	
Advertisement	Advertising	Newspaper(s):	
Details:	Date(s):		
		NA	
	14/02/2019		
Closing Date and	06/03/2019		
Time:			
Clarification register	1 : BT Equipment Pty Ltd t/a Tutt Bryant Equipment via Plant Machinery Equipment		
	2 : CJD Equipment Pty Ltd via Plant Machinery Equipment		
	3 : Hitachi Construction Machinery (Australia) Pty Ltd via Plant Machinery		
	Equipment		
	4 : KOBELCO CONSTRUCTION MACHINERY AUSTRALIA PTY LTD via Plant Machinery Equipment 5 : Komatsu Australia Pty Ltd via Plant Machinery Equipment		
	6 : Liebherr-Australia Pty Ltd via Plant Machinery Equipment		
	7 : WesTrac Pty Ltd via Plant Machinery Equipment		
Opening Date and	WALGA Tenderlink 06/03/2019		
Time:	WALGA TEHO	eriirik 00/05/2019	
Opened in the		NAME:	SIGNATURE:
presence of:			
	NA		
	NA		
	NA		
Tenderers' Name			
Mostros Dty Ital			
Westrac Pty Ltd			



Shire of Exmouth TENDER REGISTER

Copy of Advertisement:



Shire of Exmouth

Request for :

RFT 02-2019 Supply of a good condition 2nd hand 27t Excavator and trade of 2006 27t Excavator

Reference Number: VP137404

ens 14/Feb/19 : Closes 06/Mar/19 02:00 PM W. Australia Standard Time

This request is not finalized.

O Supplier responses as of the 14/Feb/19 07:59 AM

WALGA Preferred Supplier eQuotes Tool

COUNCIL MINUTE NO. DATE OF COUNCIL MEETING Tender awarded by: **Council Resolution 08-3019** 28 March 2019 Westrac Pty Ltd Name of Successful Tenderer(s): \$257,500 Amount of Successful Tender(s):